
Science-Related Learning Activities Outside School (2014 – 2015) 
 

(A) Science competition 
 
1. 2015 國際初中科學奧林匹克 – 香港選拔賽 

International Junior Science Olympiad (IJSO) 2015 – Hong Kong Screening 
Organizer: 
3A 陳芍琳 CHAN Cheuk Lam, Angel 1020angel@gmail.com 
3A 陳曉彤 CHAN Hiu Tung, Dodo twinsdodo@yahoo.com.hk 
3A 李卓華 LEE Cheuk Wah, Anson anson2006057@yahoo.com.hk 

 
2. 1+1 科學優才計劃 2014-15 

1+1 Science Tip-Top Talent Scheme (2014 – 2015) 
Organizers: The Hongkong Federation of Youth Groups 
   Innovation and Technology Commission 
4D 鄭尚晢  CHENG, ISAAC The transport system of pyruvate towards 

outer mammalian mitochondria surface 4D 胡子釗  WU TSZ CHIU, EDWIN 
4D 莊湜渝  CHONG CHIK YU The New Way To Cope With The 

Pollution Of The Electronic Waste 4D 洪灼榮  HUNG CHEUK WING 
4D 柯嘉麗  OR KA LAI 如何能激發再生能力?  
4D 孫嘉振  SUEN KA CHUN 

 
3. 中學校際科常識問答比賽 2015 

Secondary School Science Quiz Competition 2015 
Organizer: Hong Kong Science Museum 
4D 胡子釗  WU TSZ CHIU, EDWIN Leader 
4D 莊湜渝  CHONG CHIK YU Team Member 
4D 洪灼榮  HUNG CHEUK WING Team Member 
4D 柯嘉麗  OR KA LAI Reserve Team Member 
4D 孫嘉振  SUEN KA CHUN Reserve Team Member 
4D 鄭尚晢  CHENG, ISAAC Backup 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



4. HK Biology Olympiad for Secondary Schools (2014/2015)     2014-12 
 

Organizer: Hong Kong Association for Science and Mathematics Education 
Participants 5D 12 LUK Hoi Ching 陸凱程 Second Class Honour 
(CWH) 14 WONG Kit Ning 王潔鈴 Active Participation 

22 POON Chi Cheung 潘志翔 Merit 
5E 17 SUN Yuet Ting 孫悅婷 Active Participation 

29 FUNG Ching Tung 馮政東 Active Participation 
(CHW) 5D 1 CHAN Lai Ling 陳麗玲 Active Participation 

11 LI Yanxin 李彥欣 Active Participation 
15 WONG Sze Wing 黃詩泳 Active Participation 

 
 

5. 12th Infrastructure Building Competition for Secondary Schools 
第十二屆中學基建模型創作比賽   

2015-02-07 
2015-03-07 

Organizer: 香港專業教育學院    IVE Engineering 
香港大學            Faculty of Engineering, HKU 
香港建造商會        Hong Kong Construction Association 

Participants: 4C 劉筱茗   
4B 司徒浩華  
4C 關詠霖  
4C 伍文熙  
4C 潘欣賜  
4C 鄭尚晳   

 
進入 12 強決賽 

4C 李浩朗  
4D 李嘉敏  
4D 李鎧光  
4D 胡子釗  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



6. PolyU Secondary School Mathematics and Science Competition 
 

Organizer: Hong Kong Polytechnic University 
Participants: 

CHEM 
(26/4) 

POON CHI CHEUNG 潘志翔 Distinction 
MAK HIN LEONG 麥衍亮 High Distinction 
WONG KIN HO 黃健豪 High Distinction 
CHEUNG CHUN 張進 High Distinction 
WONG  KA PO 黃家寶 Distinction 

BIO 
(26/4) 

CHAN LAI LING 陳麗玲 High Distinction 
WONG SZE WING 黃詩泳 Participation 
MAK HO CHEUNG 麥浩漳 Proficiency 
SUN YUET TING 孫悅婷 Proficiency 

PHY 
(1/5) 

WONG HA TAN 黃夏誕 Distinction 
CHEUNG MEI KI 張美祺 Distinction 
CHEUNG  CHI SHING 張智成 Participation 
CHEUNG TSANG KIT 張錚傑 Distinction 
WONG TSZ KIN 黃梓健 Participation 

 
7. HKU Smart Scientists Science Quiz Competition 
 

Organizer: Faculty of Science, HKU 
Participants: 

Team 1 
33 LEUNG CHAM FAI 梁湛暉 3A 
34 LUK CHUN HONG 陸俊康 3A 
36 WONG CHUN HIN 王進軒 3A 

Team 2 
28 KO YIP CHOI 高業才 3A 
31 LEE CHEUK WAH 李卓華 3A 
25 LAI LONG YIN 黎朗然 3C 

 
 

8.  Physics Olympiad 2015 
Organizer: 
3A  KO Yip Choi 4D KO Pui Ying 4D CHEUNG Chik Yu 
3A  LEUNG Cham Fai 4D LEE Ka Man 4D HUNG Cheuk Wing 
 4D LI Ka Lok 4D SIU Tin Kam 
 4D ZGHENG Xiande 4D SUEN Ka Chun 
 4D CHEUNG Ching Yin 4D YU Mufasa 

 
 



(B) Visit 
 

1. WWF Freshwater and Wetland School Secondary Education Programme 
  淡水及濕地中學教育項目 -「紅樹林生態」 

Organizer: WWF Hong Kong 
Participants: 

1A 
15 彭穎藍 PANG WING LAM 
20 黃靜怡 WONG CHING YI 
30 李泓俊 LEE WANG CHUN 

1B 
3 趙樂怡 CHIU LOK YI 
22 李承亮 LI SHING LEONG 

1C 
10 廖敏然 LIU MAN YIN 
26 盧子軒 LO TSZ HIN 

1D 
8 林婉萍 LAM YUEN PING 
26 莫嘉樂 MOK KA LOK 

2A 

4 張琛彥 CHEUNG SUM YIN 
9 林寶琪 LAM PO KEI 
18 屈曉瑩 WAT HIU YING 
20 黃心怡 WONG SUM YI 
23 莊衍驊 CHONG HIN WA 
24 莊曉誠 CHONG HIU SHING 
27 何俊輝 HO CHUN FAI 
28 何嘉臻 HO KA CHUN KEN 
29 吳浩賢 NG HO YIN 

2B 

2 張美玉 CHEUNG MEI YUK 
10 羅漪婷 LO I TING 
14 吳懿琦 NG YI KI 
15 彭珈穎 PANG KA WING 
17 田喻鵑 TIN YU KUEN 

2C 

5 陳瑞滢 CHAN SUI YING 
13 李芷庭 LEE TSZ TING 
18 黃穎怡 WONG WING YI 
27 彭偉浩 PANG WAI HO 

2D 

4 鄭倚姍 CHENG YEE SHAN 
8 覃嘉賢 CHUM KA YIN 
16 黃斯雅 WONG SZE NGA 
23 鄭洛軒 CHENG LOK HIN 
24 卓添豪 CHEUK TIM HO 
26 蔡俊杰 CHOI CHUN KIT 



2. Visit of University Laboratory in the Prince of Wales Hospital 
Organizer: CUHK Faculty of Medicine, YOTTKPSS 
Participants: 

4D 

27 羅頌勤   
29 李鎧光  Volunteer 
30 李家樂   
32 蕭天淦  Volunteer 
33 孫嘉振   
36 胡子釗  Volunteer 

5D 

1 陳麗玲  Volunteer 
5 錢曉欣  Volunteer 
7 霍妍熹  Volunteer 
8 劉詠欣  Volunteer 
10 李依霖 Volunteer 
11 李彥欣  Volunteer 
12 陸凱程 Volunteer 
13 謝潔盈  Volunteer 

5E 

14 雷采盈  Volunteer 
17 孫悅婷  Volunteer 
18 譚煒琦  Volunteer 
32 吳俊躍  Volunteer 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



(C) Workshops 
 

1. 法醫與死亡調查專題講座 
Organizers: The Hongkong Federation of Youth Groups 
   Innovation and Technology Commission 
4 CHEUNG SUM YIN 張琛彥 

2A 
8 LAM CHING YI 林青怡 
9 LAM PO KEI 林寶琪 
27 HO CHUN FAI 何俊輝 
28 HO KA CHUN KEN 何嘉臻 
2 CHEUNG MEI YUK 張美玉 

2B 
10 LO I TING 羅漪婷 
15 PANG KA WING 彭珈穎 
17 TIN YU KUEN 田喻鵑 
18 TO LOK SUM 陶濼心 
5 CHAN SUI YING 陳瑞滢 

2C 
16 LUI CHEUK SUM 呂卓琛 
18 WONG WING YI 黃穎怡 
27 PANG WAI HO 彭偉浩 
4 CHENG YEE SHAN 鄭倚姍 

2D 
8 CHUM KA YIN 覃嘉賢 
23 CHENG LOK HIN 鄭洛軒 
24 CHEUK TIM HO 卓添豪 
26 CHOI CHUN KIT 蔡俊杰 

 
2. Science Alive 2015 – Limited Elements, Unlimited Materials 

Organizers: 英國文化協會  British Council 

   香港科學館   Hong Kong Science Museum 

1 CHAN CHEUK LAM 陳芍琳 3A 
2 CHAN HIU CHING 陳曉晴 3A 
3 CHAN HIU MAN 陳曉汶 3A 
4 CHAN HIU TUNG 陳曉彤 3A 
5 CHAN LAP PUI 陳立蓓 3A 
6 CHAN NGAI KWAN 陳藝君 3A 
7 CHAN RACHEL 陳安翹 3A 
8 CHAN TSZ SHAN 陳紫珊 3A 
9 CHENG NGA MAN 鄭雅文 3A 
10 FUNG YU YAT 馮語逸 3A 



11 KWOK WING HEI NICOLE 郭詠曦 3A 
12 KWONG HIU YING 鄺曉瑩 3A 
13 LAM CHEUK HEI 林卓希 3A 
14 LAM MAN TING 林曼婷 3A 
15 LAU KIT YU 劉潔茹 3A 
16 LEUNG HOI LING 梁凱鈴 3A 
17 LEUNG KA MAN 梁嘉敏 3A 
18 LEUNG LEE SHAN 梁莉珊 3A 
19 LO YING TUNG 盧映彤 3A 
20 MAK TSE LING 麥芷苓 3A 
21 PANG SO YING 彭素盈 3A 
22 SUEN SZE MING 孫詩洺 3A 
23 TO SZE LAM 陶詩琳 3A 
24 TO WAI YAN 杜慧欣 3A 
25 WONG LOK YIU BONNIE 王樂瑤 3A 
26 WONG SIK YU 黃式瑜 3A 
27 CHOW CHAK PUI 周澤培 3A 
28 KO YIP CHOI 高業才 3A 
29 KWAN TSZ CHUNG 關梓聰 3A 
30 LAU CHEONG PANG 劉昌鵬 3A 
31 LEE CHEUK WAH 李卓華 3A 
32 LEE YIU KWOK 李耀國 3A 
33 LEUNG CHAM FAI 梁湛暉 3A 
34 LUK CHUN HONG 陸俊康 3A 
35 NG TSZ YIN 伍子然 3A 
36 WONG CHUN HIN 王進軒 3A 
37 WONG ENOCH 黃鶴曦 3A 
38 WU CHIN NOK MATTHEW 胡展諾 3A 
39 YEUNG HOI CHUN 楊凱竣 3A 

 
 
3. Science Alive 2015 – Green Energy: Solar Cells and Biofuels 

Organizers: 英國文化協會  British Council 

   香港科學館   Hong Kong Science Museum 

1A 
15 彭穎藍 PANG WING LAM 
20 黃靜怡 WONG CHING YI 
30 李泓俊 LEE WANG CHUN 



1B 
3 趙樂怡 CHIU LOK YI 
22 李承亮 LI SHING LEONG 

1C 
10 廖敏然 LIU MAN YIN 
26 盧子軒 LO TSZ HIN 

1D 
8 林婉萍 LAM YUEN PING 
26 莫嘉樂 MOK KA LOK 

 
4. Science Alive 2015 – Click Your Fingers 

Organizers: 英國文化協會  British Council 

   香港科學館   Hong Kong Science Museum 

1 CHAN HO YING 陳皓瑩  

4D 

3 CHEONG KWAN YI 張均宜  
5 CHEUNG CHING YIN 張靖研  
10 LEE KA MAN 李嘉敏  
13 OR KA LAI 柯嘉麗  
16 AU KAM HEI 歐淦熹  
17 CHENG, ISAAC 鄭尚晢  
19 CHOI KI HIN 蔡其軒  
21 CHONG CHIK YU 莊湜渝  
24 HUNG CHEUK  WING 洪灼榮  
25 LAI YAU WAI 黎有為  
27 LAW CHUNG KAN, RAYSON 羅頌勤  
29 LEE HOI KWONG 李鎧光  
30 LI KA LOK 李家樂  
31 NG SIU CHUNG 伍兆聰  
32 SIU TIN KAM 蕭天淦  
33 SUEN KA CHUN 孫嘉振  
34 TAM CHUN HANG 譚晉鏗  
35 TSE CHING CHAK 謝政澤  
36 WU TSZ CHIU, EDWIN 胡子釗  
37 YAU KIN HEI 丘鍵禧  
39 ZHENG XIANDE 鄭賢德  
1 CHAN LAI LING 陳麗玲  

5D 
2 CHEN SHAOLING 陳少玲  
3 CHEUNG PUI KI 張佩琪  
4 CHEUNG TSZ YAN 張紫茵  
5 CHIN HIU YAN 錢曉欣  



6 CHOW TSZ LIM, CO CO 周芷廉  
7 FOK YIN HEI 霍妍熹  

5D 

8 LAU WING YAN 劉詠欣  
9 LEE CHIK FONG 李直方  
10 LEE YI LAM 李依霖 
11 LI YANXIN 李彥欣  
12 LUK HOI CHING 陸凱程  
13 TSE KIT YING 謝潔盈  
14 WONG KIT NING 王潔鈴  
15 WONG SZE WING 黃詩泳  
16 YAU HIU SHUEN 丘曉旋  
17 CHEUNG CHI SHING 張智成  
18 CHEUNG CHUN WAI 張晉瑋  
19 CHEUNG TSANG KIT 張錚傑  
20 MAK HIN LEONG 麥衍亮  
21 MAK HO CHEUNG 麥浩漳  
22 POON CHI CHEUNG 潘志翔  
23 SIN CHUN MING 線浚銘  
24 SUN HOI HIM 神凱謙  
25 SZE YI HIN 施懿軒  
26 TAM KIN FUNG 譚建峰  
27 TONG WING KWAN 湯鈞  
28 TSE TSZ KI 謝梓淇 
29 WONG HA TAN, STEVEN 黃夏誕  
30 WONG KA PO 黃家寶  
31 WONG TSZ KIN 黃梓健  
32 YAM CHUN HO 任駿浩  
33 YIP CHUNG HOI 葉仲凱 

 



5. 環境及樹木保育工作坊 
 Organizers:   香港新一代文化協會科學創意中心 
 
 
 
 
 
 

1A 

1 CHENG CHING CHI 鄭靖慈  
5 CHOW ZHI YU AUDREY 周芷語 
6 FUNG YU WAI 馮如慧  
10 LAU SZE WING 劉思穎  
17 TAM LOK YIU YO YO 譚樂瑤  
22 WU SZE MAN 胡詩敏  
25 CHAN LAI FUNG 陳澧峰  
26 CHAN TSZ KI 陳梓琪  
29 LAM YUN CHIT 林潤哲  
30 LEE WANG CHUN 李泓俊  
31 LEUNG YU HEI ROY 梁裕熙  
32 MOK NGO NOK 莫敖諾  
34 WONG MAN UE 王文煦  
35 WU KA WING 胡嘉榮  

 
 
 
 
 

1B 

3 CHIU LOK YI 趙樂怡  
7 KWOK SUM YU 郭芯余  
12 TSE YUET 謝悅   
13 WONG PO YI 黃寶兒  
14 WU SUM TO 胡琛杜  
17 CHEN YUK TING 陳昱廷  
18 LAU PAK HIM 劉柏謙  
19 LAW CHUN HIM 羅竣謙  
23 LO ZI KIT 盧子傑  
27 WONG CHING FUNG 黃澄鋒  

 
 
 
 
 
 

1C 

3 HO SZE KAM MOIRA GIOVANNA 何詩  
7 LEE PUI SHUEN 李沛璇  
10 LIU MAN YIN 廖敏然  
12 PANG WAI YAN 彭煒欣  
15 WONG KA MAN 王家敏  
16 WONG WING KIU 黃穎喬  
17 CHAN KING YIN 陳競賢  
19 CHAN WING HONG 陳永康  
20 CHEUNG TSZ TO 張子淘  
22 KWAN TSZ CHUN 關梓駿  
23 LAU HO CHUN 劉浩臻  
24 LAW CHUNG KWAN WILSON 羅頌筠  



 
 
 
 
 
 

1D 

1 CHAN KA YI 陳嘉宜  
13 SO LOK YIU 蘇樂瑤  
16 CHAN HOI CHING 陳海澄  
17 CHAN KWUN SING 陳冠昇  
18 CHAN YUK SING 陳旭升  
19 CHENG CHIN HO 鄭展豪  
20 CHONG KA KIN 莊嘉健  
21 FUNG TSZ KIN 馮梓健  
24 LEE ANDREW HO WANG 李灝弘 
26 MOK KA LOK 莫嘉樂  
28 WONG KA UE 黃嘉御  
30 YAU CHUNG ON 邱仲安  

 
 
6.  兩館遊 2015-06-30            共 58 人 
 教育局、香港博物館 

1A (10) 1B (23) 2A (14) 3A (11) 
02 張雪映 01 陳巧鈿 16 陳浚銘 02 張懿心 1 01 陳芍琳 
04 趙雅霖 03 趙樂怡 17 陳昱廷 03 鄭曉琳 02 陳曉晴 
12 梁詠嵐 05 何泳茵 18 劉柏謙 08 林青怡 12 鄺曉瑩 
14 練鎧瑤 07 郭芯余 19 羅竣謙 09 林寶琪 14 林曼婷 
22 胡詩敏 08 劉嘉欣 21 李弘之 12 梁芸愷 17 梁嘉敏 
23 丘芸嫚 09 梁悅芷 22 李承亮 18 屈曉瑩 18 梁莉珊 
24 容嘉儀 11 麥綽寧 24 吳梓彥 20 黃心怡 21 彭素盈 
29 林潤哲 12 謝悅 25 沈瑋洛 24 莊曉誠 23 陶詩琳 
30 李泓俊 13 黃寶兒 26 謝卓軒 27 何俊輝 33 梁湛暉 
31 梁裕熙 14 胡琛杜 27 黃澄鋒 28 何嘉臻 36 王進軒 
  28 黃緯俊 29 吳浩賢 39 楊凱竣 
  29 楊頌謙 30 冼雋剛  
  30 余誠智 31 徐啟雋  
   32 黃皓一  

 
 
 
 
 
 



(D) e-Learning Activities 
 
1. EDB Web-based Learning Courses 

教育局網上學習課程 
 

Organizer: 教育局    Education Bureau 
香港教育城   HKEdcity 

 
ASTRONOMY CLASS LANG 

5 CHOW ZHI YU AUDREY   周芷語 1A E 
21 WONG TSZ YIU Yo Yo 黃芷瑤  1A E 
28 LAI TIN LONG   黎天朗  1A E 
3 CHIU LOK YI Coraline 趙樂怡  1B C 
17 CHAN KING YIN Kevin 陳競賢  1C C 
20 CHEUNG TSZ TO Tasman 張子淘  1C E 
26 LO TSZ HIN Xavier 盧子軒  1C E 
17 CHAN KWUN SING John 陳冠昇  1D C 
26 HAMZAH ABBAS   李文康 2A C 
13 LI KA YIN Karen 李嘉燕 2A E 
27 HO CHUN FAI Herbert 何俊輝 2A E 
27 PANG WAI HO Peter 彭偉浩 2C C 
32 WONG MAN WA David 黃敏華 2C E 
28 NG JO YU AARON   吳祖儒 2D E 
22 SUEN SZE MING Cindy 孫詩洺 3A C 

 
 

EARTH SCIENCE CLASS LANG 
25 SHAM WAI LOK Richard 沈瑋洛  1B C 
28 WONG WAI CHUN Max 黃緯俊  1B C 
24 LAW CHUNG KWAN WILSON   羅頌筠  1C C 
19 CHENG CHIN HO Jacky 鄭展豪  1D C 
29 NG HO YIN Harry 吳浩賢 2A E 
20 AU HO CHING Cool 區灝程 2C C 
33 YEUNG TSUN MING Peter 楊浚銘 2C C 
9 HO NOK TUNG Erica 何諾彤 2D C 
27 CHOW CHAK PUI Alder 周澤培 3A C 

 
 



PALAEONTOLOGY CLASS LANG 
1 CHENG CHING CHI Zoe 鄭靖慈  1A C 
2 CHEUNG SUET YING Co Co 張雪映  1A C 
27 CHUNG HING CHAU Joe 鍾興洲  1A C 
21 LEE WANG CHI ROYAL   李弘之  1B E 
29 YEUNG CHUNG HIM Jason 楊頌謙  1B C 
24 LEE ANDREW HO WANG   李灝弘 1D C 
16 NGAN KI CHIT Sandy 顏祺哲 2A C 
13 NG SZE KI Vicky 吳詩琦 2B C 
16 TAY PUI YING Levin 鄭佩瑩 2B C 
18 TO LOK SUM Yoyo 陶濼心 2B C 
22 CHAU CHUN KIT Clement 仇俊 2D C 
24 CHEUK TIM HO Mike 卓添豪 2D C 
20 MAK TSE LING Gladys 麥芷苓 3A C 

 
2. EDB Chemists Online Self-Study Award Scheme (COSAS) 2015 

教育局「化學家在線」自學獎勵計劃 
Organizer: 教育局    Education Bureau 

香港虛擬大學  Hong Kong Virtual University 
Participants: 4B Cheng WingTung  

4B Lai Chak Yan  

4C WAI FRANCES  

4C Fung Ka Man  

4C Fu SinYi  

4C Choi YeeTung  

4C Wan Wing Ki  

4C Leung Tsz Kwan  

4C Chung YuenSum  

4C Lau SiuMing  

4C Kwan WingLam  

4C Cheung Lai Yung  

4C Tsang Ka Yee  

4C Chow Pui Wa  

4C Lam Yin Yee  

4C Li Mei Yu  

4C Tsang Kei Lok  



4C Liu Wing Yan  

4C Chan Ka Chun  

4C Ng Man Hei  

4D SIU Tin Kam  

4D FUNG Tak Faat  

4D LEE Hoi Kwong  

4D LEE Ka Man  

4D CHOI Ting Hei  

4D LAW Chung Kan Rayson  

4D WONG Wing Ning  

4D OR Ka Lai  

4D Lee Chun Hin  

4D CHUNG Pui Wing  

4D Cheong Kwan Yi  

4D Choi Ki Hin  

4D Chan Hoi Lam  

4D Li Ka Lok  

4D Wu Tsz Chiu,Edwin Silver 

4D Cheng Isaac Silver 

4D Tse Ching Chak  

4D Tam Chun Hang  

4D Chong Chik Yu  

4D Hung Cheuk Wing Silver 

4D Chow Lok Man  

4D Hung Wai Ki  

4D Ko Pui Ying  

4D Leung Wing Sze  

4D Cheung Ching Yi  

4D Yau Kin Hei  

4D Chan Ho Ying  

4D Cheung Ching Yin  

4D Zheng Xiande  

4D Lai Yau Wai  



4D Ng Siu Chung  

4D Wong Wing Sze  

4D AU Kam Hei  

 


